
I.D.:	50816281

Servicii	de	instalare	fibra	optica	4	fire

Data
publicarii

19.10.20 Coduri	CPV 64200000-8	72000000-5

Pretul
estimativ:

5.615,90	RON	-	5.615,90	RON 	 	

Descriere: Retea	fibra	optica:	1	FIBRA	OPTICA	4	FIRE	SM	1.2KN	ml	1100	2	MEDIA	CONVERTOR	WDM	A
20KM	10/100	1310/1550	buc	1	3	MEDIA	CONVERTOR	WDM	B	20KM	10/100	1310/1550	buc	1	4
ENCLOSURE	VERTICAL	12FIRE	2+1	buc	1	5	CASETE	DE	SUDURA	12	FIRE	buc	2	6	Patch	cord
optic	SC-SC,	conectori	/PC(albastru)	sau	/APC(verde),	fibra	SM	OS2	G652D/G657A1	semi-tight
bufer,	diametru	cablu	2-3mm,	Duplex,	manta	LSZH,	culoare	galben,	lungime	3m	buc	2	7
CONSUMABILE,	CANAL	CABLU,IZOLIER,DIBLURI	,	ETC	buc	1	8	SUDURI	FIBRA	OPTICA	buc	5	9
PREGATIRE	FIBRA	OPTICA	SUDURI	buc	3	10	MANOPERA	INSTALARE	FIBRA	OPTICA	1100ML	buc	1


